ment and management of the College of The pity of 
New York. until 4 o'clock P. M., on 

THURSDAY, APRIL 12, 1900, 
at the Hall of the Board of Education, Park avenue 
and Fifty-ninth street, Borough of Manhattan, for 
supplying the college buildings with two hundred and 
eighty-five (285) tons, more or less, of Broken Coal, 
and fifteen (r5) tons, more or less, of Stove Coal, 
all to be Plymouth Red Ash Coal two thousand two 
hundred and forty (c,140) pounds to the ton, to be stored 
in the bins of the College at the expense of the con-